
Aquatechnex, LLC
Aquatechnex, LLC
P.O. Box 30824
Bellingham WA 98228
United States

Invoice
Date
7/11/2023

Invoice #
16216

Bill To
Weston Ott
City of Lakewood Public Works
6000 Main Street SW
Lakewood WA 98499
United States

Shipping CodeEnd DateProjectPO #
American Lake LMD

Due DateTerms

Ship Via

Item
WA Consulting
Services
WA Consulting
Services
WA Consulting
Services
Washington
Service
Washington
Service
Washington
Service

Quantity
1

1

1

14.6

2.25

7.75

Description
Pre season survey work

Public notification and permit compliance

MOB for treatment

Acres treated within waters of the Lake Management
District Private Property
Acres treated within the Camp Murray Zone which we
believe is part of LMD
Acres treated within the Joint Base Fort Lewis McCord
areas include

Rate
750.00

500.00

250.00

790.00

790.00

790.00

Tax

Yes

Yes

Yes

Amount
750.00

500.00

250.00

11,534.00

1,777.50

6,122.50

Subtotal
Tax (Sales Tax 10.1%)
Total

20,934.00
1,962.83

$22,896.83

07/19/2023

wott
Text Box
PO# 1813 
Okay to Pay 7/19/2023
Weston Ott




