

Aquatechnex, LLC Aquatechnex, LLC P.O. Box 30824 Bellingham WA 98228 United States

## Invoice

Date	Invoice #		
7/11/2023	16216		

PO# 1813 Okay to Pay 7/19/2023 Weston Ott

Paul Bucich 07/19/2023

## Bill To

Weston Ott City of Lakewood Public Works 6000 Main Street SW Lakewood WA 98499 United States

Terms	Due Date	PO#	Project	End Date	Shipping Code
		American Lake LMD			
	-	-	-	-	Shin Via

Ship Via

Item	Quantity	Description	Rate	Tax	Amount
WA Consulting Services	1	Pre season survey work	750.00		750.00
WA Consulting	1	Public notification and permit compliance	500.00		500.00
Services WA Consulting	1	MOB for treatment	250.00		250.00
Services Washington	14.6	Acres treated within waters of the Lake Management	790.00	Yes	11,534.00
Service Washington	2.25	District Private Property Acres treated within the Camp Murray Zone which we	790.00	Yes	1,777.50
Service Washington Service	7.75	believe is part of LMD Acres treated within the Joint Base Fort Lewis McCord areas include	790.00	Yes	6,122.50
Service		areas metade			
			Subtotal Tax (Sales Tax Total	(10.1%)	20,934.00 1,962.83 \$22,896.83